Seth Aitken.... production design | art direction....:

reel: www.sethaitken.com agent: freelancers.com.au
phone: +61 414 301 317 phone: +61 3 9682 2722
email: sethaitken@me.com email: info@freelancers.com.au
TELEVISION
Art Director SEACHANGE - Everycloud Productions 2019

Producer - Lois Randall

Art Director AUSTRALIAN NINJA WARRIOR - CJZ 2018

Line Producer - Jo Thatcher

Production Designer MR BLACK - CJZ 2018

Producer - Toni Malone

Production Designer FANCY BOY - December Media 2016

Producer - Nicole Minchin

Production Designer IT'S A DATE SERIES 2 - It's a Date Series 2 Productions 2014

Producer - Paul Walton

Art Director SLIDESHOW - Shine Australia 2013
EP - Susannah Mott

Art Director IT'S A DATE - It's a Date Productions 2013
Designer: Joseph Kiely

Art Director OFFSPRING Series 3 - Southern Star Productions 2012
Designer: Sally Shepherd

Art Director TANGLE SERIES 3 - Southern Star Productions 2011

Designer: Carrie Kennedy

Art Director OFFSPRING Series 2 - Southern Star Productions 2011
Designer: Penny Southgate

Art Director OFFSPRING Series 1 - Southern Star Productions 2010
Designer: Penny Southgate

Art Director TANGLE SERIES 2 - Southern Star Productions 2010
Designer: Penny Southgate

Art Director TANGLE SERIES 1 - Southern Star Productions 2009
Designer: Penny Southgate

Props Master LOVE MY WAY - Southern Star Productions 2005
Designer: Colin Gibson

Art Director MY RESTAURANT RULES - Seven Network 2005
Producer: Nathan Gibbs

Art Director SURPRISE CHEF - Seven Network 2003
Producer: Nathan Gibbs

phone: +61 414 301 317 email: sethaitken@me.com agent: freelancers.com.au




Seth Aitken.. ..

FEATURES

Production Designer
(Aus)

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director
Props Master
Buyer/Dresser
Art Director
Props Maker/
Dresser

Set Decorator

Buyer/Dresser

Props Maker/
Set Dresser

production design | art direction...:

LI-NA (China) - Scout Production Services
Producer - Nelson Khoury

THE WHEEL - The Wheel Productions
Designer: Robert Webb

RED HILL - Red Hill Films

Designer: Enzo lacono

THE PROTECTOR (Thai) - K & K McGrath

Designer: Arkadech Kaewkotara

DYNASTY - BEHIND THE SCENES (Telemovie)

Nitelight Entertainment - Designer: Larry Eastwood

THE OYSTER FARMER - Anthony Buckley Films

Designer: Steven Jones-Evans

THE CROP - Miracle Productions

Designer: Darrell Lass

THE MATRIX RELOADED & REVOLUTIONS - Warner

Set Decorator: Brian Dusting

THE NUGGET - B.J. Films
Designer: Nick McCallum

BENEATH CLOUDS - Autumn Films

Designer: Pete Baxter

STAR WARS - ATTACK OF THE CLONES - Lucasfilm
Props Master: Ty Teiger

TELEVISION COMMERCIALS (selection)

Production Designer

Production Designer

Production Designer

Production Designer

Production Designer

Production Designer

CADBURY - TWINS - The Producers
Director: Mitch Kennedy

TOURISM AUSTRALIA - Revolver Films
Director: Kim Gehrig

NIMBLE - The Producers
Director: Mitch Kennedy

WESTPAC/AMEX - 13&Co

Director: Armand Saint-Salvy

iSELECT EASTER - Goodoil Films
Director: Dave Wood

MAZDA - Photoplay Films
Director: Scott Otto- Anderson

2019

2017

2009

2004

2004

2003

2002

2002

2001

2001

2000

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

phone: +61 414 301 317 email: sethaitken@me.com agent: freelancers.com.au




Seth Aitken.. ..

Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer

Production Designer

Production Designer

Production Designer

production design | art direction...:

KMART - Photoplay Films
Director: Scott Otto-Anderson

ENERGY AUSTRALIA - Light the Way - Goodoil Films

Director: Ben Dawkins

HOLDEN - NEW COLORADO - Photoplay Films
Director: Armand de Saint-Salvy

iSELECT - OFFICE PRANKS - Airbag

Director: Micca Delaney

OFFICEWORKS - LET THEIR AMAZING OUT - Photoplay Films

Director: Husein Alicajic

BLACK SWAN - BLACK SWAN DIPS - Airbag

Director: Micca Delaney

SPECSAVERS - ANGER MANAGEMENT- Airbag

Director: Micca Delaney

NAB - FANSHAKE - will O'Rourke

Director: Jonathan Kneebone

AUSTRALIAN UNITY - YOUR BODY - Photoplay Films

Director: Husein Alicajic

HONDA - FREE FOR ALL - Airbag

Director: Micca Delaney

VW - MATE RATES - Revolver

Director: Matt Devine

TAC - TOWARDS ZERO - Revolver
Director: Keith Ehrlich

NAB - FANSPLANTS - will O'Rourke

Director: Jonathan Kneebone

RINNAI - Airbag Productions
Director: Micca Delaney

YELLOW PAGES - Airbag Productions

Director: Micca Delaney

APIA - EXPERIENCE - Loud Films

Director: Jamie Doolan

UNIQLO (Japan) - Dynamite Productions

NAB - FOOTIFY FM - Will O'Rourke

Director: Jonathan Kneebone and Paul Bruty

CROWN LAGER - will O'Rourke
Director: Keith Ehrlich

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

phone: +61 414 301 317 email: sethaitken@me.com agent: freelancers.com.au




Seth Aitken.... production design | art direction....:

Production Designer BONDS - LACIES - Curious Film 2013
Director: Darryl Ward

Production Designer NAB - THE STAND-INS - Will O'Rourke 2012

Directors: Jonathan Kneebone and Paul Bruty

Production Designer NAB - HONESTY - will O'Rourke 2012

Director: Matt Devine

Art Director GREAT GRAINS (US) - AJ Films 2010

Director: Peyton Wilson

Art Director M&MS PASTELS TUREF - Curious Films 2010
Director: Robin Walters

Art Director AAMI - WHAT ABOUT ME? - Radical Media 2009

Designer: Enzo lacono

Art Director VICTORIA BITTER - THE REGULARS - Radical Media 2009

Designer: Enzo lacono

Art Director JAVA TEA (Japan) - Dynamite Productions 2009
Designer: Michael Phillips

Art Director TOYOTA 480L (Japan) - Dynamite Productions 2008
Designer: Michael Phillips

EDUCATION & TRAINING

ART DEPARTMENT MANAGEMENT - Short Course, AFTRS 2002
BA (Hons) FINE ART, Sheffield Hallam University (UK) 1995
ERASMUS GRANT - Exchange with University of Bilbao (Spain) 1994
HIGHER NATIONAL DIPLOMA 3-D DESIGN, Portsmouth Polytechnic (UK) 1992
FOUNDATION IN ART AND DESIGN, Reigate School of Art (UK) 1990
REFEREES
Victoria Connors: Producer 0418 349 123 Scott Otto-Anderson: Director 0414 560 858
Nelson Khoury: Producer 0450 885729 Mitch Kennedy: Director 0423210926
Bonnie Fay: Producer 0419 778 844 Amanda Brotchie: Director 0418 329 052

phone: +61 414 301 317 email: sethaitken@me.com agent: freelancers.com.au




