reel: www.sethaitken.com agent: freelancers.com.au phone: +61 414 301 317 phone: +61 3 9682 2722 email: sethaitken@me.com email: info@freelancers.com.au

TELEVISION

Art Director	SEACHANGE - Everycloud Productions Producer - Lois Randall	2019
Art Director	AUSTRALIAN NINJA WARRIOR - CJZ Line Producer - Jo Thatcher	2018
Production Designer	MR BLACK - CJZ Producer - Toni Malone	2018
Production Designer	FANCY BOY – December Media Producer – Nicole Minchin	2016
Production Designer	IT'S A DATE SERIES 2 - It's a Date Series 2 Productions Producer - Paul Walton	2014
Art Director	SLIDESHOW - Shine Australia EP - Susannah Mott	2013
Art Director	IT'S A DATE - It's a Date Productions Designer: Joseph Kiely	2013
Art Director	OFFSPRING Series 3 - Southern Star Productions Designer: Sally Shepherd	2012
Art Director	TANGLE SERIES 3 - Southern Star Productions Designer: Carrie Kennedy	2011
Art Director	OFFSPRING Series 2 - Southern Star Productions Designer: Penny Southgate	2011
Art Director	OFFSPRING Series 1 - Southern Star Productions Designer: Penny Southgate	2010
Art Director	TANGLE SERIES 2 - Southern Star Productions Designer: Penny Southgate	2010
Art Director	TANGLE SERIES 1 - Southern Star Productions Designer: Penny Southgate	2009
Props Master	LOVE MY WAY - Southern Star Productions Designer: Colin Gibson	2005
Art Director	MY RESTAURANT RULES - Seven Network Producer: Nathan Gibbs	2005
Art Director	SURPRISE CHEF - Seven Network Producer: Nathan Gibbs	2003

Seth Aitken...:

FEATURES

Production Designer (Aus)	LI-NA (China) – Scout Production Services Producer – Nelson Khoury	2019	
Art Director	THE WHEEL - The Wheel Productions Designer: Robert Webb	2017	
Art Director	RED HILL - Red Hill Films Designer: Enzo Iacono	2009	
Art Director	THE PROTECTOR (Thai) - K & K McGrath Designer: Arkadech Kaewkotara	2004	
Props Master	DYNASTY - BEHIND THE SCENES (Telemovie) Nitelight Entertainment - Designer: Larry Eastwood	2004	
Buyer/Dresser	THE OYSTER FARMER - Anthony Buckley Films Designer: Steven Jones-Evans	2003	
Art Director	THE CROP - Miracle Productions Designer: Darrell Lass	2002	
Props Maker/ Dresser	THE MATRIX RELOADED & REVOLUTIONS - Warner Set Decorator: Brian Dusting	2002	
Set Decorator	THE NUGGET - B.J. Films Designer: Nick McCallum	2001	
Buyer/Dresser	BENEATH CLOUDS - Autumn Films Designer: Pete Baxter	2001	
Props Maker/ Set Dresser	STAR WARS - ATTACK OF THE CLONES - Lucasfilm Props Master: Ty Teiger	2000	
TELEVISION COMMERCIALS (selection)			
Production Designer	CADBURY - TWINS – The Producers Director: Mitch Kennedy	2019	
Production Designer	TOURISM AUSTRALIA - Revolver Films Director: Kim Gehrig	2019	
Production Designer	NIMBLE - The Producers Director: Mitch Kennedy	2018	
Production Designer	WESTPAC/AMEX – 13&Co Director: Armand Saint-Salvy	2018	
Production Designer	iSELECT EASTER – Goodoil Films Director: Dave Wood	2018	
Production Designer	MAZDA – Photoplay Films Director: Scott Otto- Anderson	2017	

Seth Aitken...:

production design | art direction...:

Production Designer	KMART - Photoplay Films Director: Scott Otto-Anderson	2017
Production Designer	ENERGY AUSTRALIA - Light the Way - Goodoil Films Director: Ben Dawkins	2017
Production Designer	HOLDEN - NEW COLORADO - Photoplay Films Director: Armand de Saint-Salvy	2016
Production Designer	iSELECT - OFFICE PRANKS - Airbag Director: Micca Delaney	2016
Production Designer	OFFICEWORKS - LET THEIR AMAZING OUT - Photoplay Films Director: Husein Alicajic	2015
Production Designer	BLACK SWAN – BLACK SWAN DIPS – Airbag Director: Micca Delaney	2015
Production Designer	SPECSAVERS - ANGER MANAGEMENT- Airbag Director: Micca Delaney	2015
Production Designer	NAB - FANSHAKE - Will O'Rourke Director: Jonathan Kneebone	2015
Production Designer	AUSTRALIAN UNITY – YOUR BODY – Photoplay Films Director: Husein Alicajic	2015
Production Designer	HONDA - FREE FOR ALL - Airbag Director: Micca Delaney	2014
Production Designer	VW - MATE RATES - Revolver Director: Matt Devine	2014
Production Designer	TAC - TOWARDS ZERO - Revolver Director: Keith Ehrlich	2014
Production Designer	NAB – FANSPLANTS – Will O'Rourke Director: Jonathan Kneebone	2014
Production Designer	RINNAI - Airbag Productions Director: Micca Delaney	2014
Production Designer	YELLOW PAGES - Airbag Productions Director: Micca Delaney	2013
Production Designer	APIA - EXPERIENCE - Loud Films Director: Jamie Doolan	2013
Production Designer	UNIQLO (Japan) - Dynamite Productions	2013
Production Designer	NAB - FOOTIFY FM - Will O'Rourke Director: Jonathan Kneebone and Paul Bruty	2013
Production Designer	CROWN LAGER - Will O'Rourke Director: Keith Ehrlich	2013

Seth Aitken:	production design I art direction.
JULI / MINULL	DI OGUCLIOTI GESISTI I ALL GILECTIOTI.

Production Designer	BONDS - LACIES - Curious Film Director: Darryl Ward	2013
Production Designer	NAB - THE STAND-INS - Will O'Rourke Directors: Jonathan Kneebone and Paul Bruty	2012
Production Designer	NAB - HONESTY - Will O'Rourke Director: Matt Devine	2012
Art Director	GREAT GRAINS (US) - AJ Films Director: Peyton Wilson	2010
Art Director	M&MS PASTELS TURF - Curious Films Director: Robin Walters	2010
Art Director	AAMI - WHAT ABOUT ME? - Radical Media Designer: Enzo Iacono	2009
Art Director	VICTORIA BITTER - THE REGULARS - Radical Media Designer: Enzo Iacono	2009
Art Director	JAVA TEA (Japan) - Dynamite Productions Designer: Michael Phillips	2009
Art Director	TOYOTA 480L (Japan) - Dynamite Productions Designer: Michael Phillips	2008

EDUCATION & TRAINING

ART DEPARTMENT MANAGEMENT - Short Course, AFTRS	2002
BA (Hons) FINE ART, Sheffield Hallam University (UK)	1995
ERASMUS GRANT - Exchange with University of Bilbao (Spain)	1994
HIGHER NATIONAL DIPLOMA 3-D DESIGN, Portsmouth Polytechnic (UK)	1992
FOUNDATION IN ART AND DESIGN, Reigate School of Art (UK)	1990

<u>REFEREES</u>

victoria Connors: Producer	0416 349 123	Scott Otto-Anderson: Director	0414 300 838
Nelson Khoury: Producer	0450 885 729	Mitch Kennedy: Director	0423 210 926
Bonnie Fay: Producer	0419 778 844	Amanda Brotchie: Director	0418 329 052